LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-CS-RSS
Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole
833.LED.LUME

Dimension Data
Catalog Height Gauge Size Bolt Size Weight
(lbs)
EPA
70
EPA
80
EPA
90
EPA
100
EPA
110
EPA
120
LL-CS-RSS-10-3-11-FT 10ft
11
3” dia.
M0.75”X 19.69”X
3.94”
72 26.2 22.5 20.1 16.4 11.3 9.6
LL-CS-RSS-15-4-11-FT 15ft
4” dia.
95 17.8 14.6 12.3 10.9 8.2 6.4
LL-CS-RSS-20-4-11-FT 20ft 143 11.9 9.1 8.8 6.8 5.5 3.8
LL-CS-RSS-25-4-11-FT 25ft 176 10.9 7.9 6.7 5.3 4.6 3.1
LL-CS-RSS-30-5-11-FT 30ft
5” dia.
 M0.95”X 36”X4” 242 8.5 6.6 5.7 4.2 3.2 2.1
LL-CS-RSS -Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 5/5
Rev Date: 02/12/2026©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Ordering Guide
Part # Description
LL-CS-RSS-10-3-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 10', 3" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-10-3-11-FT-BK Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 10', 3" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Black, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-15-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 15', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-20-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 20', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-25-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 25', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-15-4-11-FT-BK Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 15', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Black, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-20-4-11-FT-BK Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 20', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Black, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-25-4-11-FT-BK Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 25', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Black, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-30-5-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 30', 5" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-RSS-30-5-11-FT-BK Contractor Select Round Straight Steel Pole, 30', 5" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Black, Base Cover, Anchor Bolts & Template